
 

 

Rainbow Seeds 
Ltd.  

   16 McGregor Brook Road 
   Roachville, New Brunswick  
   Phone: (506) 512-0847 
 
   E-Mail: rainbowseed@yahoo.com 
 
   Web: www.rainbowseeds.ca 
   Facebook:  Rainbow Seeds New Brunswick 

 

 

 

* Catalog orders are payable with cheques or money orders.  Thanks for your support! 

If you need to pay with a credit card please refer to our online 
website: www.Rainbowseeds.ca to make an order and payment. 
 
We Guarantee our seeds.  If they do not germinate we will refund 
the order or ship you new seeds.  Thanks for your support! 

ORDER FORM 
 
   Ship To: 
 

  Cost of Item: 

  $.01-$9.99 

  $10.00-$29.99 

  $30.00-$69.99 

  $70.00-$150.99 

  $151.00 & over 

  S & H Charge: 

  $2.95 

  $4.95 

  $7.95 

  $12.95 

  $15.95 

 
Quantity Item Unit Price Total 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 
 
 
 

Subtotal:  

( GST-HST - 13% )  -  Tax:  

Shipping:  

  

Balance Due:  

* If your order does not fit on this form then attach a separate sheet with the remainder of your order.  
Thanks! 


