## Rainbow Seeds Ltd.

16 McGregor Brook Road Roachville, New Brunswick Phone: **(506) 512-084**7

E-Mail: rainbowseed@yahoo.com

Web: www.rainbowseeds.ca

Facebook: Rainbow Seeds New Brunswick

## **ORDER FORM**

Ship To:	Cost of Item:	S & H Charge:
	\$.01-\$9.99	\$2.95
	\$10.00-\$29.99	\$4.95
	\$30.00-\$69.99	\$7.95
	\$70.00-\$150.99	\$12.95
	\$151.00 & over	\$15.95

Quantity	Item	Unit Price	Total
If you need	to pay with a credit card please refer to our online		
website: w	ww.Rainbowseeds.ca to make an order and payment.		

We Guarantee our seeds. If they do not germinate we will refund the order or ship you new seeds. Thanks for your support!

Subtotal:	
(GST-HST - 13%) - Tax:	
Shipping:	
Balance Due:	

<sup>\*</sup> Catalog orders are payable with cheques or money orders. Thanks for your support!

<sup>\*</sup> If your order does not fit on this form then attach a separate sheet with the remainder of your order.